Connection Location RURAL

Monthly Average Units 115.2
Disconnected Days 907

Your Detailed Bill
Amount (Rs.)

Description
FPPAS 0
Current Bill Amount .00
OTS Inst. Amount:(1/7 Inst.) 3392.9
OTS Application Fee 500
Gross Bill Amount 3,892.90
Net Bill Amount 3,893.00
AMOUNT IN WORDS Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Three Rupees only
Due Date 11-11-2025

Last Payment Details
Last Payment Date 27-10-2025
Last Payment Amount 9,450.00

Sd/-

Asst Executive Engineer
MAHENDRAGANJ SUBDIVISION

Save Energy for the Benefit of Self and Nation

This Bill will be Construed as final notice under Section 9.2 of MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations, 2018.